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Article number 0157.0343

Technical data

Type of voltage

Rated voltage

Maximum load (inductive load)
Maximum load (ohmic load)
Degree of protection

Type of installation

Colour

Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Ambient temperature

Radio frequency

Number of radio channels
Programmable transmitter/switch
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Short description

Radio receiver for the wireless switching of a load, recessed

mounted 230 VAC/50 Hz, max. 2 A

Alternating current
230V

2A

4 A

IP 20
Recessed-mounted
Blue

0,05 kg

0,08 kg

52 mm

52 mm

21 mm

80 mm

80 mm

45 mm

55°C

433 MHz

1 Channel

14

1 piece

C
4012799573432
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