## PRODUCTDATA SHEET

## XE 1



## Short description

Radio receiver for the wireless switching of a load, recessed mounted 230 VAC/50 Hz, max.  $2\ A$ 



Article number 0157.0343

## Technical data

Type of voltage	Alternating current
Rated voltage	230 V
Maximum load (inductive load)	2 A
Maximum load (nindetive load)	4 A
	IP 20
Degree of protection	
Type of installation	Recessed-mounted
Colour	Blue
Weight	0,05 kg
Weight including packaging	0,08 kg
Width	52 mm
Height	52 mm
Depth	21 mm
Width with packaging	80 mm
Height with packaging	80 mm
Depth with packaging	45 mm
Ambient temperature	55 °C
Radio frequency	433 MHz
Number of radio channels	1 Channel
Programmable transmitter/switch	14
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	С
GTIN (EAN)	4012799573432